September 2022
XENSIVTM magnetic switch sensor solutions for
home appliances
2Infineon ProprietaryCopyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2022. All rights reserved.2022-09-16
Table of contents
Infineon sensor use-cases and where to find them1 3
Refrigerator
Dryer

22Infineon ProprietaryCopyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2022. All rights reserved.2022-09-16
Product group Sales name Ordering code
2GO kit (XMC included) TLE4966_MS2GO SP005406992
Shield2GO S2GO_HALL_TLE4964-3M SP004308590
Shield2GO S2GO_2_HALL_TLE4966K SP004308598
Add-on OPENCLOSE2GOHS SP005544849
Magnetic switch evaluation tools
23Infineon ProprietaryCopyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2022. All rights reserved.2022-09-16
GUI and code examples for XENSIV™ 2GO kits and Shield2GOs
Keep it simple and fast